ATHLETICS:
Baseball Head

Asst. Head Baseball
Sub-Varsity Baseball
Basketball Head B/G
Ist Asst. B/G Basketball only
Asst. Head B/G Basketball
Sub Varsity B/G Assistant
Cross Country Head B/G
Asst. B/G CC/Track
Football
Football Coordinator
Football Varsity Asst.
Football 9th/JV Asst.
Golf Head B/G
Asst. Golf B/G (per semester)
Powerlifting Head B/G
Soccer Head B/G
Asst. Head Soccer
Sub-Varsity B/G Soccer
Softball Head
Asst. Head Softball
Sub-Varsity Softball
Strength and Conditioning Coach
Swimming Head B/G
Tennis Head B/G
Asst. Tennis Bf6—{persermester;
Track Head B/G
Volleyball Head
Asst. Head Volleyball
Sub-Varsity Volleyball
Wrestling Head B/G
Ist Asst. Wrestling B/G
Asst. Wrestling B/G
Lead Trainer
Trainer

FINE ARTS

Fine Arts Coordinator
Choir Director HS

HS Assistant Band Director
High School Theater

HS OAP

Auditorium Manager

Art Honor Society

UIL/TMSCA

HS UIL Coordinator
HS TMSCA Coordinator
HS UIL/TMSCA Sponsors

CHEERLEADING

HS Cheerleader Sponsor

JV Cheerleader Sponsor
Freshman Cheerleader Sponsor

DRILL TEAM
HS Dance/Drill Team Director
JV Dance/Drill Team Sponsor

ARGYLE ISD

2024 - 2025 Supplemental Pay Schedule

$10,000
$6,500
$4,200
$10,000
$8,000
$6,000
$4,200
$6,000
$3,800

$2,800
$6,500
$5,500
$12,000
$3,800
$2,500
$10,000
$6,000
$4,200
$10,000
$6,500
$4,200
$12,500
$1,000
$10,000
$6,800
$6,000
$10,000
$6,000
$4,200
$12,000
$6,000
$3,800
$14,000
$8,000

$3500
$7000
$6000
$3500
$2000
$2000
$250

$1,500
$1,500
$200/meet

$4000+10 days
$2000
$2000

$4000+10 days
$2000




OTHER

DECA

HS Yearbook Sponsor

HS Newspaper Sponsor
HS Department Head

HS Student Council
National Honor Society

HS Prom

HS Lead Counselor
Special Olympics Sponsor

MIDDLE SCHOOL (6-8)

ATHLETICS

Coordinator B/G
Football Coach MS

(2 sports, one is football)

$750
$2000
$2000
$1000
$1500
$1000
$750

$1250
$200/meet

$10,000
$5,000
$7,500

Boys/Girls Asst. Coach (non football)( 2 sports) $5,000

One Sport
Tennis

FINE ARTS

Choir Director MS

MS Head Band Director

MS Assistant Band Director
Middle School Theater
Auditorium Manager

MS OAP

UIL/TMSCA

MS UIL Coordinator
MS TMSCA Coordinator
MS UIL/TMSCA Sponsors

CHEERLEADING
MS Cheerleader Sponsor
MS Cheer Camp

OTHER

MS Yearbook Sponsor

MS Team Leader (add CTE)
MS Department Head

MS Student Council

MS Challenge Day Sponsor
National Junior Honor Society
MS Robotics

ELEMENTARY|

Elementary UIL Coordinator
Elem UIL Sponsors

Elem Grade Level Team Lead

DISTRICT|

ACADEMIC

Master’s Degree

District CTE Coordinator

District Lead Counselor

District Lead SLP

District Lead Diagnostician
Special Olympics

Self-Cont SPED Teachers - ECSE
Self-Cont SPED Teachers - LS, BASE
Summer School

Summer PD (1 presenter)
Summer PD (2 presenters)

$2,500
$5,000

$3000
$4500
$3500
$3500
$2000
$2000

$850
$1,500
$300 annual

$2000
$250/day

$1000
$750
$750
$1000
$1000
$1000
$500

$850
$250 annual
$750

$1500 (teacher, librarian, nurse only)
$2500

$1250

$750

$750

$200/meet

$1000

$2000

$175 per day (4 hours)
$150 per 3 hours

$75 per 3 hours



ESL

HS Part-Time ESL Pull-Out

HS ESL and Serving Students
Elem ESL Pull-Out

Elem ESL and Serving Students
6GC ESL Pull-Out

6GC ESL and Serving Students
MS Part-Time ESL Pull-Out

MS ESL and Serving Students
District ESL Coordinator

GAME DUTIES

Basketball Gates

BB/SB Gates

Football Gates

Volleyball Gates

Bookkeeper VB/BB (high school)
Bookkeeper VB/BB (middle school)
Clock at BB (high school)

Clock at BB (middle school)
Security

EXTRA COACHING/FA DUTIES
Coach Driving Bus Less than 100 RT
Beyond 100 miles RT

Suburban w/athletes RT
Facility Coordinator
Equipment Room Coordinator
Video Coordinator
Off Season Coordinator (VB, BB, Soc)
Off Season Coordinator (Football)
Asst. Offseason Coordinator
Extra Coaching Duty
Middle School Supervisor
Weight Room Assistant
Spring/Fall League

MISC DUTIES

Campus Communicator
MS After School Detention
HS After School Detention
HS Saturday Detention
Student Employees

Extra Maintenance
Translation Services
Homebound Teacher
Graduation Reader

Lead Nurse

Tenure Pay

$1000
$500
$2,000
$500
$1000
$500
$1000
$500
$1500

$15 per hour
$30 per hour
$30 per hour
$15 per hour
$22 per hour
$18 per hour
$22 per hour
$18 per hour
$60 per hour

$50
$100
$25
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$3,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$750

$25 per hour
$25 per hour
$25 per hour
$14 per hour
$14 per hour
$25 per hour
$45 per hour
$50 per hour
$1250

During the 1999 - 2000 school year, the Board approved “tenure pay” consisting of $100 per year of experience in
Argyle ISD for all employees. In 2001 — 2002, the Board discontinued this practice, but all employees who received
the tenure pay continue to receive the pay at the rate to which they were paid during the 2001 — 2002 school
year.

ESL
After 2017-2018 no additional teachers will receive this stipend. Those receiving it in 17-18 will continue receiving
the stipend.

ONLY EXEMPT EMPLOYEES CAN RECEIVE SUPPLEMENTAL PAY



