

ARGYLE ISD



2024 – 2025 Supplemental Pay Schedule

\$8,000

HIGH SCHOOL

_			
Λ	TL	TIC	·0·

ATHLETICS:	
Baseball Head	\$10,000
Asst. Head Baseball	\$6,500
Sub-Varsity Baseball	\$4,200
Basketball Head B/G	\$10,000
1st Asst. B/G Basketball only	\$8,000
Asst. Head B/G Basketball	\$6,000
Sub Varsity B/G Assistant	\$4,200
Cross Country Head B/G	\$6,000
Asst. B/G CC/Track	\$3,800
Football	
Football Coordinator	\$2,800
Football Varsity Asst.	\$6,500
Football 9th/JV Asst.	\$5,500
Golf Head B/G	\$12,000
Asst. Golf B/G (per semester)	\$3,800
Powerlifting Head B/G	\$2,500
Soccer Head B/G	\$10,000
Asst. Head Soccer	\$6,000
Sub-Varsity B/G Soccer	\$4,200
Softball Head	\$10,000
Asst. Head Softball	\$6,500
Sub-Varsity Softball	\$4,200
Strength and Conditioning Coach	\$12,500
Swimming Head B/G	\$1,000
Tennis Head B/G	\$10,000
Asst. Tennis B /G (per semester)	\$6,800
Track Head B/G	\$6,000
Volleyball Head	\$10,000
Asst. Head Volleyball	\$6,000
Sub-Varsity Volleyball	\$4,200
Wrestling Head B/G	\$12,000
1st Asst. Wrestling B/G	\$6,000
Asst. Wrestling B/G	\$3,800
Lead Trainer	\$14,000

FINE ARTS

Trainer

Fine Arts Coordinator	\$3500
Choir Director HS	\$7000
HS Assistant Band Director	\$6000
High School Theater	\$3500
HS OAP	\$2000
Auditorium Manager	\$2000
Art Honor Society	\$250

UIL/TMSCA

HS UIL Coordinator \$1,500
HS TMSCA Coordinator \$1,500
HS UIL/TMSCA Sponsors \$200/meet

CHEERLEADING

HS Cheerleader Sponsor	\$4000+10 days
JV Cheerleader Sponsor	\$2000
Freshman Cheerleader Sponsor	\$2000

DRILL TEAM

HS Dance/Drill Team Director \$4000+10 days
JV Dance/Drill Team Sponsor \$2000

OTHER

DECA	\$750
HS Yearbook Sponsor	\$2000
HS Newspaper Sponsor	\$2000
HS Department Head	\$1000
HS Student Council	\$1500
National Honor Society	\$1000
HS Prom	\$750
HS Lead Counselor	\$1250
Special Olympics Sponsor	\$200/meet

MIDDLE SCHOOL (6-8) ATHLETICS Coordinates P/C

Α	T	Н	L	E٦	Π	<u>C</u>	S

Coordinator B/G	\$10,000
Football Coach MS	\$5,000
(2 sports, one is football)	\$7,500
Boys/Girls Asst. Coach (non football) (2 sports)	\$5,000
One Sport	\$2,500
Tennis	\$5,000

FINE ARTS

Choir Director MS	\$3000
MS Head Band Director	\$4500
MS Assistant Band Director	\$3500
Middle School Theater	\$3500
Auditorium Manager	\$2000
MS OAP	\$2000

UIL/TMSCA

MS UIL Coordinator	\$850
MS TMSCA Coordinator	\$1,500
MS UIL/TMSCA Sponsors	\$300 annual

CHEERLEADING

MS Cheerleader Sponsor	\$2000
MS Cheer Camp	\$250/day

<u>OTHER</u>

MS Yearbook Sponsor	\$1000
MS Team Leader (add CTE)	\$750
MS Department Head	\$750
MS Student Council	\$1000
MS Challenge Day Sponsor	\$1000
National Junior Honor Society	\$1000
MS Robotics	\$500

ELEMENTARY

Elementary UIL Coordinator	\$850
Elem UIL Sponsors	\$250 annual
Elem Grade Level Team Lead	\$750

<u>ACADEMIC</u>	
Master's Degree	\$1500 (teacher, librarian, nurse only)
District CTE Coordinator	\$2500
District Lead Counselor	\$1250
District Lead SLP	\$750
District Lead Diagnostician	\$750
Special Olympics	\$200/meet
Self-Cont SPED Teachers - ECSE	\$1000
Self-Cont SPED Teachers - LS, BASE	\$2000
Summer School	\$175 per day (4 hours)
Summer PD (1 presenter)	\$150 per 3 hours
Summer PD (2 presenters)	\$75 per 3 hours

<u>ESL</u>	
HS Part-Time ESL Pull-Out	\$1000
HS ESL and Serving Students	\$500
Elem ESL Pull-Out	\$2,000
Elem ESL and Serving Students	\$500
6GC ESL Pull-Out	\$1000
6GC ESL and Serving Students	\$500
MS Part-Time ESL Pull-Out	\$1000
MS ESL and Serving Students	\$500
District ESL Coordinator	\$1500

GAME DUTIES

Basketball Gates	\$15 per hour
BB/SB Gates	\$30 per hour
Football Gates	\$30 per hour
Volleyball Gates	\$15 per hour
Bookkeeper VB/BB (high school)	\$22 per hour
Bookkeeper VB/BB (middle school)	\$18 per hour
Clock at BB (high school)	\$22 per hour
Clock at BB (middle school)	\$18 per hour
Security	\$60 per hour

EXTRA COACHING/FA DUTIES

Coach Driving Bus Less than 100 RT	\$50
Beyond 100 miles RT	\$100
Suburban w/athletes RT	\$25
Facility Coordinator	\$2,500
Equipment Room Coordinator	\$1,000
Video Coordinator	\$1,000
Off Season Coordinator (VB, BB, Soc)	\$2,500
Off Season Coordinator (Football)	\$3,000
Asst. Offseason Coordinator	\$1,500
Extra Coaching Duty	\$2,000
Middle School Supervisor	\$1,000
Weight Room Assistant	\$1,000
Spring/Fall League	\$1,000

MISC DUTIES

\$750
\$25 per hour
\$25 per hour
\$25 per hour
\$14 per hour
\$14 per hour
\$25 per hour
\$45 per hour
\$50 per hour
\$1250

<u>Tenure Pay</u>

During the 1999 – 2000 school year, the Board approved "tenure pay" consisting of \$100 per year of experience in Argyle ISD for all employees. In 2001 – 2002, the Board discontinued this practice, but all employees who received the tenure pay continue to receive the pay at the rate to which they were paid during the 2001 – 2002 school year.

ESI

After 2017-2018 no additional teachers will receive this stipend. Those receiving it in 17-18 will continue receiving the stipend.

ONLY EXEMPT EMPLOYEES CAN RECEIVE SUPPLEMENTAL PAY